3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016 S E‘T U P G ALJG E LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘OFQS
@ COPYRIGHT 2016 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED- 2119599- A 66 P T LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSTION PART | ORTGINAL 270CT2016 | BW | TE
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE =TT
INTERFACE ADAPTER|  NUMBER i e 110 T
B ECR-17-002444 20FEB2017 | TB TE
Bl ECR-21-005461 14MAY2021 FJ TE
ngoeeon o B N i E V1 T S SN S SR RER . SUPERSEDED BY 5-2151576-1
- - - - - 2119580- 1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- - - -] - 2063440- 1 ATR FEED MODULE 1238
Rg3e520 2 B H—E R P—HH - H—A B P NEHAATE SUPERSEDED BY 5-2151576-2 - | | — c119740-2 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION »213
- | | - |- 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
- | | | | 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1187
OEONONWANINESES) L [ T N [ D T AD [ AN N AN |11 C T SER\/O - W 1 1 1 1 1’5[”8030’0 NUT HEX REG ROHS M35 W8W
[ARVANY VNG BN A i < B 1 TNV L N LTVl T LTI TT T ML JUJ | OBSOLETE ! ! ! !
LATCH PLATE/4 N - T 1-1752354-8 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 1180
L SERVO - | | | | 9937111-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 1177
2836532 4 B NN RAM R H - GH—A DS F OBSOLETE .
ANLATCH PLATL/ ol 2121212 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
T 28365377 5 CRIMP ToOLING KIT - - | | | | 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN HOLDDOWN | 174
- - - -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
s\ - | | | | | | 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
- | REF |REF|REF|REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
APPLICATOR DATA - - - -] 240638-1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - - - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
WIRE 12 54 mm [ 1001 F - - - -] - 2119799~ 1 HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 1136
INSUL |5.08 mm [.200] 0 - | - |REF|REF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - -] | - |- 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
408-10389 L] - | | | | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER. FLAT, REG M4 1119
- | - [REFIREF] - | - 2119944~ 1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY SF 11T
AN - T [ [ 1| 2119955-1 |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
- | | | | 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 196
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | i i i i 1558885 SPACER, CRIMPER 80
TERMINAL NAME: POWER QUADLOK, SOCKET CONTACT, SWS -1 ] ] | | 2119956- 1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::E:I- INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 1 2119791-6 DEPRESSOR, WIRE 10
4 70-5 30 mm [ 185-.209 IN]J A - 1 W W W W 2119943-1 WASHER, SPACER 69
TERMINAL (1218141 - - - - -] | 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
appl 1caTon@E&d T2 12121212 2168078-1 |SCREW. DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
SPECIFICATION - - - - - | | 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
N - 3 -] 3] 3] 3 992763-5 SCR. SET. SOC. CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 62
] 6
TERMINALS APPLIED//\/g”f\ - | | | | 2079383-4 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL INSULATION RANGE BN | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
968121-2 968133-2 967607- 1 @ 2.2-3.0 - ] ] | | 5018030- 1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS K M3 58
968121-4 968133-5 AN - [ U r [ 1 [ 1-2168083-3 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 16 57
- - - -] | 1338683-8 |FEED PAWL 56
-l a4l 4] a4 2168400- 1 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
STZE FED mm [ INCH] 1 | REFERENCE SETTING - | | | | | 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 07
> 50 99170 05 [ 018+/- 0071 - - | | | | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
| 50mm? 1. 69+/-0.05 [.067+/- 002] 9.5 | S L O S e B 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER >0
- - -1 ]2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- - -] - 2119652- 1 FEED CAM  PRE FEED 48
T - - -] - 2119653- 1 FEED CAM. POST FEED 47
L] *WARNING - | | | | 3-2119656-7 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY K SF 46
Zﬁl ON INSTALLATION SET WIRE DISC I[TEM 40 TO — ~ ! ! 2119370~ RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
’ ’ - | | | | 2079383-7  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25)
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS : 19 il
Zﬁl ST OW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - - | | 21196451 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
OGREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY B T 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION WwiLL CAUSt DAMAGE 1O CRIMP TOOLING. - W W W W W 2119644-2 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. Zﬁ; - | | | | 2119085- 1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT ZAAN S N e N N ¢11909¢2-1 |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 39
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - | | | | | 1-1752356-2 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836532-4 - -
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836532-4 c e el e c079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHs (M4 X 20) 32
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836532-5 S AL O O T O c161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, MS x 8mm LONG 32
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836532-6 -1 ] ] ] | 1-1320908-2 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE p L L O A O 2119909-6  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - ] ] | | 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 180 “lelele e e cceos ] SPRING, COMPRESSION 2l
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 | S L L L c40752-1 |DRAG, TERMINAL 2o
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37. Aﬁg - ] ] | | 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE 2/
B 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 - | | | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION 12
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. :
Lﬁl ’ N -] -] | | 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1252 - | | | | 1-356885-3 |STOP. SHEAR I
AA;;MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - - - -] 2119640- 1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 N | | | | 1-2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - - -] - 18032591 BUSHING, FLANGED 1249 N - | | | | | 318059-9 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE -l - ] 1 1 21197981 DETENT PIN 1247 - | | | | 7-240641-1 |SPACER 7
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. B R R 1 1 1525793 |SPRING. CONPRESSION 1526 — T T - - ;
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - 1 1 1 1 2119082-7 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244 - | | | | | 2-2380711-1 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Z/\l CHTS APPLICATOR DOES NOT CUT CARRIER STRIP - | | | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST (243 N | | | | | 2-1633996-3 |CRIMPER, INSULATION SPECIAL 3
| Zﬁl - 1 | | | 2119083~ 1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472 - | | | | | 1-455888-1 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
z/\g WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) - -1 2121 -1- 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240 N | | | | | 1803454-4  |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 3.81. TTEW TEW
N {7 -7T1-6]-5|-21|-1 PART NO DESCRIPTION N0 -IT7 -7 -6]-5-2|-1 PART NO DESCRIPTION %
THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. R AN R R L BT STOCT20TG — ‘
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. B ) WEAVER /Z/—/E/ TE COHHCCJ( (' J(y
Aﬁtl APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER ITEM 57 G 21001207 N — Hort isburg, PA 17105-3608
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. D IMENS 0K oTOLERMICES, WRLESS ™ Tarve STOCT20TE [
s ATLANTIC VERSION :
THIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. Lhe 7 Applicator
Aﬁk Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 Qe uc = oL caTIon S -
[ERMERAL LUBRECART o RECOMMERDED (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) pass 7 : S R T
MATERTAL FINISH ) WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2836532 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET | OF4 REVB}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON




S
LATC

tRVO
i PLATL

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CA

30mm STROKE

—40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

VMo POS T T LTONS

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
PRE FEED

30mm STROKE

— 40mm STROKE
AIR FEED

LU
3.1 REF —

REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

0.8£0.5
@ T

[\

H o

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

(s rer

TERMINAL STRIPPER POSITION

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

| - Qm

FEED TRACK POSITION

GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

3 I 6 5 4 3 fa
THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016 Loc DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2016 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 T 7r DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SEE SHEET
— /6N
%; ° ‘I’L\\\‘
@ D , REF
WML ESECRLY o

(Pacific

ATLANTIC VERSTON

Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4
version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

g DWE';. WEAVER 270CT20Te > TE Connectivity
CWF BN 210CT2016 [ L/ zé%% Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: T OLERANCES UNLESS APVD 5T0CT2016 [name ‘
- L_LIBL Ocean Side Feed
ore w Applicator
{i?) E: 2 PLC +- - -
3 PLC +- APPLICATION SPEC
j:,

4 PLC
ANGLES

SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO

MATER AL

FINISH

WEIGHT

A 100779 (C=2836532

RESTRICTED TO

Customer Accessible Production Drawing

SCALE

1.2

SHEET

e

OF

4 REVEﬂw

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016 S E‘T U P C}ALJG E LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2016 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599~ A 66 T 7R SESCRIPTION SATE SN APVE
PACIFIC VERSION PART SEE SHEET |
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER
22836530 | B R R—HH - —A DS AN OBSOLETE
- Pl -] - 2119740-2  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- Pl -] - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
) .0 0 L2 o) N[ DI WED) [ AN . A L1l C T DAL LIMNAA T T - w 1 1 1 47}72233573 STRIPPER’ SIDE FEED W82
[ L OOV JIOULL [ B N I LIV T TUTT AU JUO | N UNM AT U OBSOLETE i 1 1 1 1 1—5018030—0 NUT) HEX) REG) ROHS) M35 18}
N - | ] 1-1752354-8 [STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 180
2 2QQC532 [N B TIN[ PPIFM) H[IClﬂf/xDJUST' SERVO OBSOLETE - 1 1 1 1 9931W171 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 W 77
LATCH PLATE/4 - 212 ] 2] 2 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [ 76
ARG oLan MR P H AP - OBSOLETE R 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
7-2836532-1 CRIMP TOOLING KIT - R 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
- -2 | - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
N - | ] 994969 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPLICATOR DATA - -] 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
CRIMP ST17rF vy N -] 8-21084-1 |0-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
WIRE |2.54 mm [.100] F - - - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
R 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16)
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS : :
108-10389 [L] -4 4] 4] 4 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
- - - 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED [ 47
- b ] 3-2119656-8 [APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF [ 41
R 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
N -] 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - 1 - 3-23627-1 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINAL NAME: POWER QUADLOK, SOCKET CONTACT, SWS : e o @2
- - R i :

WIRE STRgigiEN;LHINJ — = §%NSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 - - 6337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASH 33
40070, 50 mm L 189", B A T 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 E
TSI 5 LA - REF| - | - | 2119944-1 [FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
SPECIFLCATION N N Y TR T S 5%
TERMINALS APPLIEDANANAN T [T [ 1 | 1| 4558885 |SPACER, CRINPER 87

TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL INSULATION RANGE S L A c119926-1 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE [

555101 558135 OIS 3 2230 R 2119791-6  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70

5681214 5681335 R 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 69

-l - ] 2119740-1  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 61

-2l 2] 212 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66

e - SR uE hEonT TeR I HElonT R 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63

= iiﬁi o\ - | 3] 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 62

2. o0mme 1.99+/-0.05 [.078+/-.002] 6.3 B 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 58

. 50mmZ |.69+/-0.05 [.067+/-.002] 9.5 S T ] 1-2168083-3 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 16 57

- -] 1338683-8 |FEED PAWL 56

-2l 2] 212 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53

R 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52

R 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51

*WARNING B T T 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 50

ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 TO - S L - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49

an LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - w { { l ;;;22222 EEED gﬁ!& PEEHEEEB8 e jﬁg

DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING ’ S

(11 CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOL ING R 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40

/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS W : R 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39

N GREASE BEARING SURFACES | I1GHTLY R 2119644-2  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38

R 1-1752356-2 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34

3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION -2l 2] 2] 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33

SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B R A 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37

/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N I N A O O 1-1320908-2 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30

QESﬁ%i%gALSE%E%EW?QHF9§Mié$TAggw?g§%OR” CONVERSION: 8-2836532-4 S A S cl199.9:6 |ASSLWBLY, »IRI% GUIDE .

PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836532-4 S L N I B S B 1-450888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28

SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836532-5 -2l 2] 2] 2 22283~ 1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27

5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B L N B cA0792- ] URAG, TERMINAL 2o

APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. -] W W W 1320928-6 | STRIP GUIDE 24

A\ R 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 180, - - -

APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. L N A 1-356885-3 |STOP, SHEAR I

A - R 2119782-1 [FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE [251 N - bt Pt ) Te21198007 T |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10

GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. - T - >119640-1 |PUSH ROD. ALR FEED 550 N -] 318059-9 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9

/B\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - il L 1803259-1  |BUSHING, FLANGED 249 N L P E T 47799920679 [ANVIL, COMBINATION . 100 8

ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - | 1 1 1 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 - W 1 1 1 1-240641-1 SPACER g
R 2119082-7 [CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244 - S ) - i
AACPRPILMIPCAHTE(%RGHVVTASRE(EUEELEINFCIEEDSEATTTITNHGEWFAASCTTOHREYSEATDTJIUNSGTMUESNETD way BE " [T [ [ 1| 2078764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243 [ r [ [T [ ] 1803080-1 [DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. S\ | - | | | | 2119083- | RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL D47 - | W W W 2-238011-1 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
s - I 1684006 1SHCS LOW HEAD. RoHS. M5 X 16 570 Nt L] 1] 2-1633996-3 |CRIMPER, INSULATION SPECIAL 3
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET : : ’
“OR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - B 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239 S L I I O 1 -450888-1 |SPACER, CRIMPER c
Z//\\\x _ _ 1 _ 2 O 6 3 47470 _ 1 A I R F’E E D %AC)D U L E 22 :% Eg 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 O 3 4*5 4’7 4 C R I M P E R 5 W/I R E W
THIS APPLICATOR DOES NOT CUT CARRIER STRIP. [TEM
a -77]-27|-25|-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION o SIT-2d|-es|-22p-2t) PART NO DESCRIPTION O
THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. 8 LS A 53 Rl DT — —
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. B WEAVER 2;2212212 /Z/—/E TE C(‘)HHGCJHVWY
z/\: APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER ITEM 57 — S— T S S— larrisburg, PR 1710573808
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. OTWERWISE SPECIFIED:  [APYD AVE
mm I_ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
AN\ THis APPLICATOR 1S SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT PACTETC VERSTON e x o Applicator
AN\ Shown on sheefts 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @E}i e
TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED . . ANGLES - Y B SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S— NGLES _— A 1| 00779 [@o2836532 )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET OF4 REVB}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPL

MECHANTCAL
o o\

@/£>

%i A\
3.7 REF —— REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

‘-

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

e9 (33
@F%FEJ @ A
° eoa

|

1
dil %
17.0+0.5
(182 pies

TERMINAL STRIPPER POSITION

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

| Q'REF

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

B s L NS AN ST S L IGTTY 210CT2016 o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. B WEAVER __ TE COHHGCJHVWY
CHTK LB IN 210CT2016 ( ) /Z/—/[ g Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON DIMENSTONS: OTHERNI SE SPEC I IED: APVD 210CT2016 |NAME ‘
mm P$M£§¥§ Ocean Syde Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 hc o+ Applicator
: ‘ 2 PLC +- - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @E};gtg : E— E—
AAAAAA 4- -
\\\\\\ ] WE IGHT j A ‘ 00779 @:2836532
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [**F [ | 4 OF4 REVB}

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24
	new_view_33


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27
	new_view_34



